
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 14 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31100690 5PSSDB 16.40 3.10 50.84

31100703 P6 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 16.44 4.15 68.23

31100894 P6 - (97699) Hallimore Ranch 1 WSD 5PSSDB 16.21 3.95 64.03

31100918 P6 - (92605) Evergreen 2 WSD 5PSSDB 16.40 3.10 50.84

31100939 P6 - (PM9837) SH36 NORTH @ PADON Rd 5PSSDB 16.51 3.95 65.21

31100961 P6 - (92605) Evergreen 2 WSD 5PSSDB 16.47 3.10 51.06

31100983 P6 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 16.49 4.15 68.43

31101007 P6 - (92605) Evergreen 2 WSD 5PSSDB 16.55 3.10 51.31

31101041 P6 - (92605) Evergreen 2 WSD 5PSSDB 16.51 3.10 51.18

31101059 P6 - (105384) RBP SPORTS 10PSSDA 16.45 4.70 77.32

31101093 P6 - (96838) Lamar Transportation Center #3 5PSSDB 16.47 3.95 65.06

31101141 P6 - (PM9837) SH36 NORTH @ PADON Rd 5PSSDB 16.51 3.95 65.21

31101166 P6 - (92605) Evergreen 2 WSD 5PSSDB 16.50 3.10 51.15

31101191 5PSSDB 16.48 3.95 65.10

844.97

5% -42.25

SUBTOTAL 802.72

-$85.50

TOTAL $717.22

Settlement
of payment

Patrick Osemwengie (GFH Logistics) 5/4/2024

Patrick Osemwengie R002347

1393

D214

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (92605) Evergreen 2 WSD

P6 - (PM9837) SH36 NORTH @ PADON Rd

Fuel


	04-26-2024 to 05-02-2024



